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TABELA ORLIK E1 GR. I

SEZON 2016/2017

Nazwa Druzyny

MKS Tur 1921 1l Turek
Wicher Dobra

Orzet Kaweczyn

Grom Malanéw

EKS Stodkow

MKS Tur 1921 | Turek

Mecze

25

25

25

25

25

Punkty

57

57

33

32

21

10

57:

53:

47

27

22

13

Bramki +/-

16

16

143

: 36

144

: 64



